
May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 102

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 102

 137,429

 1,249

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

82

 0.16%

 25.00%

 0.48%

 75.00%

 0.64%

6

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 4 100.00% 5 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 5

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 4 100.00% 5 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 5

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Brian Allen

0 2 33.33% 2 25.00%0.00%
April Griffin

2 4 66.67% 6 75.00%100.00%
Charlie Torres

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 8
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 105

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 105

 137,429

 49

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

33

 6.12%

 100.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 6.12%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 1

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 2

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 0 0.00% 3 100.00%100.00%
Brian Allen

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
April Griffin

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Charlie Torres

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 3
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 106

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 106

 137,429

 134

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

9724

 17.91%

 24.74%

 54.48%

 75.26%

 72.39%

73

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION A, VILLAGE OF WEBBERVILLE, Vote For 1

0 9 100.00% 9 100.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 9 9

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

4 1 100.00% 5 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

4Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 5

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

6 1 100.00% 7 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

6Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 7

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

5 3 75.00% 8 80.00%83.33%
Brian Allen

1 1 25.00% 2 20.00%16.67%
April Griffin

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Charlie Torres

6Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 10

PROPOSITION A, TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 14, Vote For 1

7 15 25.00% 22 28.21%38.89%
For

11 45 75.00% 56 71.79%61.11%
Against

18Total Votes Counted in this Race: 60 78

PROPOSITION B, TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 14, Vote For 1

6 15 25.00% 21 26.92%33.33%
For

12 45 75.00% 57 73.08%66.67%
Against

18Total Votes Counted in this Race: 60 78

PROPOSITION C, TRAVIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 14, Vote For 1

7 16 26.67% 23 29.49%38.89%
For

11 44 73.33% 55 70.51%61.11%
Against

18Total Votes Counted in this Race: 60 78
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 107

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 107

 137,429

 136

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

21

 0.74%

 50.00%

 0.74%

 50.00%

 1.47%

1

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 1 100.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 2

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 1 100.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 2

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 1 100.00% 1 50.00%0.00%
Brian Allen

1 0 0.00% 1 50.00%100.00%
April Griffin

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Charlie Torres

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 2
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 108

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 108

 137,429

 1,707

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

207

 0.41%

 35.00%

 0.76%

 65.00%

 1.17%

13

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 11 100.00% 14 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 11 14

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 11 100.00% 13 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 11 13

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 10.00%28.57%
Brian Allen

1 0 0.00% 1 5.00%14.29%
April Griffin

4 13 100.00% 17 85.00%57.14%
Charlie Torres

7Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 20
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 109

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 109

 137,429

 1,826

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

134

 0.22%

 30.77%

 0.49%

 69.23%

 0.71%

9

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 4 100.00% 6 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 6

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 4 100.00% 7 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 7

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 3 37.50% 5 41.67%50.00%
Brian Allen

0 2 25.00% 2 16.67%0.00%
April Griffin

2 3 37.50% 5 41.67%50.00%
Charlie Torres

4Total Votes Counted in this Race: 8 12
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 110

 

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

194102

 

 

 

 

 

92

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 2, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Blane Conklin

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Rene Flores

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 6, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Hilda Montgomery

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Selicia Sanchez-Adame

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

64 57 100.00% 121 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

64Total Votes Counted in this Race: 57 121

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

66 55 100.00% 121 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

66Total Votes Counted in this Race: 55 121

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

54 41 44.57% 95 49.48%54.00%
Brian Allen

10 18 19.57% 28 14.58%10.00%
April Griffin

36 33 35.87% 69 35.94%36.00%
Charlie Torres

100Total Votes Counted in this Race: 92 192
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 111

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 111

 137,429

 4,053

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

6324

 0.59%

 38.10%

 0.96%

 61.90%

 1.55%

39

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

15 24 100.00% 39 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

15Total Votes Counted in this Race: 24 39

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

16 23 100.00% 39 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

16Total Votes Counted in this Race: 23 39

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

7 4 10.26% 11 17.46%29.17%
Brian Allen

1 3 7.69% 4 6.35%4.17%
April Griffin

16 32 82.05% 48 76.19%66.67%
Charlie Torres

24Total Votes Counted in this Race: 39 63
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 112

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 112

 137,429

 1,956

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

50

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.26%

 100.00%

 0.26%

5

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 4 100.00% 4 100.00%0.00%
Renae Mitchell

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 4

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 4 100.00% 4 100.00%0.00%
Vernagene Mott

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 4

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 2 40.00% 2 40.00%0.00%
Brian Allen

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
April Griffin

0 3 60.00% 3 60.00%0.00%
Charlie Torres

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 5
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 113

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 113

 137,429

 8,902

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

7834

 0.38%

 43.59%

 0.49%

 56.41%

 0.88%

44

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

21 32 100.00% 53 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

21Total Votes Counted in this Race: 32 53

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

22 31 100.00% 53 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

22Total Votes Counted in this Race: 31 53

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

19 13 29.55% 32 41.56%57.58%
Brian Allen

2 8 18.18% 10 12.99%6.06%
April Griffin

12 23 52.27% 35 45.45%36.36%
Charlie Torres

33Total Votes Counted in this Race: 44 77
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 114

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 114

 137,429

 118

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

22

 1.69%

 100.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 1.69%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION A, VILLAGE OF WEBBERVILLE, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 2
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 123

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 123

 137,429

 6,801

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

21399

 1.46%

 46.48%

 1.68%

 53.52%

 3.13%

114

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

64 63 100.00% 127 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

64Total Votes Counted in this Race: 63 127

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

67 66 100.00% 133 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

67Total Votes Counted in this Race: 66 133

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

52 52 46.02% 104 49.29%53.06%
Brian Allen

17 25 22.12% 42 19.91%17.35%
April Griffin

29 36 31.86% 65 30.81%29.59%
Charlie Torres

98Total Votes Counted in this Race: 113 211
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 136

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 136

 137,429

 3,238

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

14683

 2.56%

 56.85%

 1.95%

 43.15%

 4.51%

63

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

50 44 100.00% 94 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

50Total Votes Counted in this Race: 44 94

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

58 45 100.00% 103 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

58Total Votes Counted in this Race: 45 103

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

50 27 42.86% 77 52.74%60.24%
Brian Allen

6 6 9.52% 12 8.22%7.23%
April Griffin

27 30 47.62% 57 39.04%32.53%
Charlie Torres

83Total Votes Counted in this Race: 63 146
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 137

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 137

 137,429

 10,980

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

363194

 1.77%

 53.44%

 1.54%

 46.56%

 3.31%

169

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

135 88 100.00% 223 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

135Total Votes Counted in this Race: 88 223

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

136 93 100.00% 229 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

136Total Votes Counted in this Race: 93 229

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

115 109 64.50% 224 61.71%59.28%
Brian Allen

15 20 11.83% 35 9.64%7.73%
April Griffin

64 40 23.67% 104 28.65%32.99%
Charlie Torres

194Total Votes Counted in this Race: 169 363
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 145

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 145

 137,429

 3,073

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

3019

 0.62%

 63.33%

 0.36%

 36.67%

 0.98%

11

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

15 7 100.00% 22 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

15Total Votes Counted in this Race: 7 22

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

15 6 100.00% 21 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

15Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 21

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

10 5 45.45% 15 50.00%52.63%
Brian Allen

2 4 36.36% 6 20.00%10.53%
April Griffin

7 2 18.18% 9 30.00%36.84%
Charlie Torres

19Total Votes Counted in this Race: 11 30
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 146

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 146

 137,429

 3,180

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

13886

 2.70%

 62.32%

 1.64%

 37.68%

 4.34%

52

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

52 37 100.00% 89 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

52Total Votes Counted in this Race: 37 89

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

55 37 100.00% 92 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

55Total Votes Counted in this Race: 37 92

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

40 23 44.23% 63 45.99%47.06%
Brian Allen

11 4 7.69% 15 10.95%12.94%
April Griffin

34 25 48.08% 59 43.07%40.00%
Charlie Torres

85Total Votes Counted in this Race: 52 137
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 148

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 148

 137,429

 5,356

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

9054

 1.01%

 60.00%

 0.67%

 40.00%

 1.68%

36

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

31 20 100.00% 51 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

31Total Votes Counted in this Race: 20 51

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

29 19 100.00% 48 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

29Total Votes Counted in this Race: 19 48

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

27 20 55.56% 47 52.22%50.00%
Brian Allen

13 3 8.33% 16 17.78%24.07%
April Griffin

14 13 36.11% 27 30.00%25.93%
Charlie Torres

54Total Votes Counted in this Race: 36 90
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 150

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 150

 137,429

 2,271

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

16294

 4.14%

 58.02%

 2.99%

 41.98%

 7.13%

68

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

41 34 100.00% 75 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

41Total Votes Counted in this Race: 34 75

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

51 36 100.00% 87 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

51Total Votes Counted in this Race: 36 87

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

73 54 80.60% 127 79.38%78.49%
Brian Allen

3 7 10.45% 10 6.25%3.23%
April Griffin

17 6 8.96% 23 14.38%18.28%
Charlie Torres

93Total Votes Counted in this Race: 67 160
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 160

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 160

 137,429

 2,580

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

4628

 1.09%

 60.87%

 0.70%

 39.13%

 1.78%

18

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

22 13 100.00% 35 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

22Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 35

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

23 15 100.00% 38 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

23Total Votes Counted in this Race: 15 38

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

16 8 47.06% 24 54.55%59.26%
Brian Allen

3 1 5.88% 4 9.09%11.11%
April Griffin

8 8 47.06% 16 36.36%29.63%
Charlie Torres

27Total Votes Counted in this Race: 17 44
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May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 161

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 161

 137,429

 235

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

3319

 8.09%

 57.58%

 5.96%

 42.42%

 14.04%

14

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 2, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%0.00%
Blane Conklin

0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%0.00%
Rene Flores

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 2

PLACE 6, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Hilda Montgomery

0 1 100.00% 1 100.00%0.00%
Selicia Sanchez-Adame

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 1

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

14 7 100.00% 21 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

14Total Votes Counted in this Race: 7 21

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

17 7 100.00% 24 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

17Total Votes Counted in this Race: 7 24

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

6 4 30.77% 10 31.25%31.58%
Brian Allen

6 4 30.77% 10 31.25%31.58%
April Griffin

7 5 38.46% 12 37.50%36.84%
Charlie Torres

19Total Votes Counted in this Race: 13 32

Page 20 of 55



May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 163

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 163

 137,429

 408

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

94

 0.98%

 44.44%

 1.23%

 55.56%

 2.21%

5

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 3 100.00% 5 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 5

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 3 100.00% 6 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

4 5 100.00% 9 100.00%100.00%
Brian Allen

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
April Griffin

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Charlie Torres

4Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 9
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 203

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 203

 137,429

 1,393

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

178

 0.57%

 47.06%

 0.65%

 52.94%

 1.22%

9

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

5 6 100.00% 11 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

5Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 11

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

5 5 100.00% 10 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

5Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 10

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

5 6 66.67% 11 64.71%62.50%
Brian Allen

0 2 22.22% 2 11.76%0.00%
April Griffin

3 1 11.11% 4 23.53%37.50%
Charlie Torres

8Total Votes Counted in this Race: 9 17
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 205

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 205

 137,429

 389

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

32

 0.51%

 66.67%

 0.26%

 33.33%

 0.77%

1

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 1 100.00% 3 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 3

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 1 100.00% 3 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 3

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 0 0.00% 2 66.67%100.00%
Brian Allen

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
April Griffin

0 1 100.00% 1 33.33%0.00%
Charlie Torres

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 3
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 211

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 211

 137,429

 376

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

42

 0.53%

 50.00%

 0.53%

 50.00%

 1.06%

2

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 1 100.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 2

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 1 100.00% 2 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 2

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Brian Allen

0 2 100.00% 2 50.00%0.00%
April Griffin

2 0 0.00% 2 50.00%100.00%
Charlie Torres

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 4
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 212

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 212

 137,429

 4,572

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

345224

 4.90%

 64.93%

 2.65%

 35.07%

 7.55%

121

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

86 51 45.95% 137 43.91%42.79%
Leya Simmons

115 60 54.05% 175 56.09%57.21%
James Spradley

201Total Votes Counted in this Race: 111 312

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

163 79 100.00% 242 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

163Total Votes Counted in this Race: 79 242

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

147 77 76.24% 224 77.78%78.61%
Ellen Balthazar

40 24 23.76% 64 22.22%21.39%
McKennon Rice

187Total Votes Counted in this Race: 101 288

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

175 98 83.05% 273 79.82%78.13%
For

49 20 16.95% 69 20.18%21.88%
Against

224Total Votes Counted in this Race: 118 342
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 215

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 215

 137,429

 1,606

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

83

 0.19%

 37.50%

 0.31%

 62.50%

 0.50%

5

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 2 100.00% 5 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 5

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

3 2 100.00% 5 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 5

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 2 40.00% 2 25.00%0.00%
Brian Allen

1 0 0.00% 1 12.50%33.33%
April Griffin

2 3 60.00% 5 62.50%66.67%
Charlie Torres

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 8
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 216

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 216

 137,429

 1,400

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

32

 0.14%

 66.67%

 0.07%

 33.33%

 0.21%

1

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 1

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 1

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 1 100.00% 1 33.33%0.00%
Brian Allen

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
April Griffin

2 0 0.00% 2 66.67%100.00%
Charlie Torres

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 1 3
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 218

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 218

 137,429

 1,156

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

101

 0.09%

 10.00%

 0.78%

 90.00%

 0.87%

9

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 6 100.00% 6 100.00%0.00%
Renae Mitchell

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 6

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 6 100.00% 6 100.00%0.00%
Vernagene Mott

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 6

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 3 33.33% 4 40.00%100.00%
Brian Allen

0 2 22.22% 2 20.00%0.00%
April Griffin

0 4 44.44% 4 40.00%0.00%
Charlie Torres

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 9 10
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 219

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

9145

 

 

 

 

46

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 2, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Blane Conklin

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Rene Flores

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 6, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Hilda Montgomery

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Selicia Sanchez-Adame

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

34 31 100.00% 65 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

34Total Votes Counted in this Race: 31 65

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

34 31 100.00% 65 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

34Total Votes Counted in this Race: 31 65

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

24 14 31.11% 38 42.22%53.33%
Brian Allen

8 4 8.89% 12 13.33%17.78%
April Griffin

13 27 60.00% 40 44.44%28.89%
Charlie Torres

45Total Votes Counted in this Race: 45 90
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 221

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 221

 137,429

 1,139

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

4930

 2.63%

 61.22%

 1.67%

 38.78%

 4.30%

19

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

9 5 27.78% 14 31.11%33.33%
Leya Simmons

18 13 72.22% 31 68.89%66.67%
James Spradley

27Total Votes Counted in this Race: 18 45

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

22 14 100.00% 36 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

22Total Votes Counted in this Race: 14 36

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

14 12 85.71% 26 70.27%60.87%
Ellen Balthazar

9 2 14.29% 11 29.73%39.13%
McKennon Rice

23Total Votes Counted in this Race: 14 37

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

27 15 78.95% 42 85.71%90.00%
For

3 4 21.05% 7 14.29%10.00%
Against

30Total Votes Counted in this Race: 19 49

Page 30 of 55



May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 225

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 225

 137,429

 441

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 2, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Blane Conklin

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Rene Flores

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 6, COUNCIL, CITY OF ROUND ROCK, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Hilda Montgomery

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Selicia Sanchez-Adame

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 226

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 226

 137,429

 2,681

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

72

 0.07%

 28.57%

 0.19%

 71.43%

 0.26%

5

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 4 100.00% 5 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 4 5

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 3 100.00% 4 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 4

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 0 0.00% 1 14.29%50.00%
Brian Allen

1 2 40.00% 3 42.86%50.00%
April Griffin

0 3 60.00% 3 42.86%0.00%
Charlie Torres

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 7
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 227

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 227

 137,429

 1,306

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Renae Mitchell

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Vernagene Mott

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Brian Allen

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
April Griffin

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Charlie Torres

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 229

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 229

 137,429

 946

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

90

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.95%

 100.00%

 0.95%

9

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 6 100.00% 6 100.00%0.00%
Renae Mitchell

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 6

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 6 100.00% 6 100.00%0.00%
Vernagene Mott

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 6 6

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 2 22.22% 2 22.22%0.00%
Brian Allen

0 1 11.11% 1 11.11%0.00%
April Griffin

0 6 66.67% 6 66.67%0.00%
Charlie Torres

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 9 9
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 258

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 258

 137,429

 2,447

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

103

 0.12%

 30.00%

 0.29%

 70.00%

 0.41%

7

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 5 100.00% 7 100.00%100.00%
Renae Mitchell

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 7

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

2 5 100.00% 7 100.00%100.00%
Vernagene Mott

2Total Votes Counted in this Race: 5 7

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

1 3 42.86% 4 40.00%33.33%
Brian Allen

2 0 0.00% 2 20.00%66.67%
April Griffin

0 4 57.14% 4 40.00%0.00%
Charlie Torres

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 7 10
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Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 268

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 268

 137,429

 1,273

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

21

 0.08%

 50.00%

 0.08%

 50.00%

 0.16%

1

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 3, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Renae Mitchell

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 4, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Vernagene Mott

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 5, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PFLUGERVILLE ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Brian Allen

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
April Griffin

1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%100.00%
Charlie Torres

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 1
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 306

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 306

 137,429

 3,552

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

792536

 15.09%

 67.68%

 7.21%

 32.32%

 22.30%

256

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

364 154 60.39% 518 65.82%68.42%
Sandy Cox

168 101 39.61% 269 34.18%31.58%
Tom Kilgore

532Total Votes Counted in this Race: 255 787

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 3

99 71 10.33% 170 8.01%6.89%
Lisa Butler

328 126 18.34% 454 21.38%22.84%
Sanjeev Kumar

281 110 16.01% 391 18.42%19.57%
Doug Howell

150 80 11.64% 230 10.83%10.45%
Marvin Mead

198 111 16.16% 309 14.55%13.79%
Gretchen Vance

218 94 13.68% 312 14.70%15.18%
Sean Sutton

162 95 13.83% 257 12.11%11.28%
Julie Reichert

1,436Total Votes Counted in this Race: 687 2,123

Page 37 of 55



May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 307

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 307

 137,429

 1,230

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

187108

 8.78%

 57.75%

 6.42%

 42.25%

 15.20%

79

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

69 53 71.62% 122 71.76%71.88%
Leya Simmons

27 21 28.38% 48 28.24%28.13%
James Spradley

96Total Votes Counted in this Race: 74 170

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

74 56 100.00% 130 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

74Total Votes Counted in this Race: 56 130

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

70 42 62.69% 112 75.17%85.37%
Ellen Balthazar

12 25 37.31% 37 24.83%14.63%
McKennon Rice

82Total Votes Counted in this Race: 67 149

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

84 56 71.79% 140 75.27%77.78%
For

24 22 28.21% 46 24.73%22.22%
Against

108Total Votes Counted in this Race: 78 186
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Precinct 308

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 308

 137,429

 824

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

568290

 35.19%

 51.06%

 33.74%

 48.94%

 68.93%

278

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

51 21 60.00% 72 66.67%69.86%
Sandy Cox

22 14 40.00% 36 33.33%30.14%
Tom Kilgore

73Total Votes Counted in this Race: 35 108

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 3

20 10 11.36% 30 10.64%10.31%
Lisa Butler

47 16 18.18% 63 22.34%24.23%
Sanjeev Kumar

44 20 22.73% 64 22.70%22.68%
Doug Howell

13 8 9.09% 21 7.45%6.70%
Marvin Mead

30 16 18.18% 46 16.31%15.46%
Gretchen Vance

26 9 10.23% 35 12.41%13.40%
Sean Sutton

14 9 10.23% 23 8.16%7.22%
Julie Reichert

194Total Votes Counted in this Race: 88 282

MAYOR, VILLAGE OF BRIARCLIFF, Vote For 1

16 18 10.91% 34 9.60%8.47%
Tim Crain

55 48 29.09% 103 29.10%29.10%
Michael E. Wright

118 99 60.00% 217 61.30%62.43%
Al Hostetler

189Total Votes Counted in this Race: 165 354

ALDERMEN, VILLAGE OF BRIARCLIFF, Vote For 2

99 90 50.28% 189 46.78%44.00%
Dave Hertel

126 89 49.72% 215 53.22%56.00%
James Johnston

225Total Votes Counted in this Race: 179 404

PROPOSITION A, TRAVIS COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT NO. 16, Vote For 1

147 191 79.58% 338 75.78%71.36%
For

59 49 20.42% 108 24.22%28.64%
Against

206Total Votes Counted in this Race: 240 446
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 316

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 316

 137,429

 6

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PROPOSITION A, TRAVIS COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT NO. 16, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 317

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 317

 137,429

 2,913

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

464315

 10.81%

 67.89%

 5.12%

 32.11%

 15.93%

149

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

102 55 39.57% 157 36.34%34.81%
Leya Simmons

191 84 60.43% 275 63.66%65.19%
James Spradley

293Total Votes Counted in this Race: 139 432

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

248 108 100.00% 356 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

248Total Votes Counted in this Race: 108 356

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

227 100 79.37% 327 80.54%81.07%
Ellen Balthazar

53 26 20.63% 79 19.46%18.93%
McKennon Rice

280Total Votes Counted in this Race: 126 406

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

269 119 80.41% 388 84.53%86.50%
For

42 29 19.59% 71 15.47%13.50%
Against

311Total Votes Counted in this Race: 148 459
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 318

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 318

 137,429

 943

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

12674

 7.85%

 58.73%

 5.51%

 41.27%

 13.36%

52

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

19 18 36.73% 37 32.46%29.23%
Leya Simmons

46 31 63.27% 77 67.54%70.77%
James Spradley

65Total Votes Counted in this Race: 49 114

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

56 39 100.00% 95 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

56Total Votes Counted in this Race: 39 95

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

35 34 79.07% 69 64.49%54.69%
Ellen Balthazar

29 9 20.93% 38 35.51%45.31%
McKennon Rice

64Total Votes Counted in this Race: 43 107

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

65 39 76.47% 104 83.20%87.84%
For

9 12 23.53% 21 16.80%12.16%
Against

74Total Votes Counted in this Race: 51 125
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 319

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 319

 137,429

 2,513

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

512368

 14.64%

 71.88%

 5.73%

 28.13%

 20.37%

144

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

221 88 61.11% 309 60.71%60.55%
Sandy Cox

144 56 38.89% 200 39.29%39.45%
Tom Kilgore

365Total Votes Counted in this Race: 144 509

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 3

90 58 14.95% 148 11.02%9.42%
Lisa Butler

197 62 15.98% 259 19.29%20.63%
Sanjeev Kumar

155 61 15.72% 216 16.08%16.23%
Doug Howell

101 49 12.63% 150 11.17%10.58%
Marvin Mead

161 55 14.18% 216 16.08%16.86%
Gretchen Vance

143 56 14.43% 199 14.82%14.97%
Sean Sutton

108 47 12.11% 155 11.54%11.31%
Julie Reichert

955Total Votes Counted in this Race: 388 1,343

Page 43 of 55



May 4, 2019 Joint General and Special Elections

Travis County

May 04, 2019

05/15/2019 12:24 PM

Official Results

Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 320

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 320

 137,429

 2,074

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

509375

 18.08%

 73.67%

 6.46%

 26.33%

 24.54%

134

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

241 65 50.39% 306 61.20%64.96%
Sandy Cox

130 64 49.61% 194 38.80%35.04%
Tom Kilgore

371Total Votes Counted in this Race: 129 500

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 3

90 42 12.57% 132 10.06%9.20%
Lisa Butler

212 59 17.66% 271 20.66%21.68%
Sanjeev Kumar

153 41 12.28% 194 14.79%15.64%
Doug Howell

101 47 14.07% 148 11.28%10.33%
Marvin Mead

159 62 18.56% 221 16.84%16.26%
Gretchen Vance

142 30 8.98% 172 13.11%14.52%
Sean Sutton

121 53 15.87% 174 13.26%12.37%
Julie Reichert

978Total Votes Counted in this Race: 334 1,312
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 324

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 324

 137,429

 691

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

7244

 6.37%

 61.11%

 4.05%

 38.89%

 10.42%

28

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

26 16 64.00% 42 63.64%63.41%
Sandy Cox

15 9 36.00% 24 36.36%36.59%
Tom Kilgore

41Total Votes Counted in this Race: 25 66

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 3

14 15 24.19% 29 18.71%15.05%
Lisa Butler

21 12 19.35% 33 21.29%22.58%
Sanjeev Kumar

12 6 9.68% 18 11.61%12.90%
Doug Howell

9 5 8.06% 14 9.03%9.68%
Marvin Mead

12 10 16.13% 22 14.19%12.90%
Gretchen Vance

14 5 8.06% 19 12.26%15.05%
Sean Sutton

11 9 14.52% 20 12.90%11.83%
Julie Reichert

93Total Votes Counted in this Race: 62 155

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

0 2 66.67% 2 50.00%0.00%
Leya Simmons

1 1 33.33% 2 50.00%100.00%
James Spradley

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 4

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

1 2 100.00% 3 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 3

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

0 2 100.00% 2 66.67%0.00%
Ellen Balthazar

1 0 0.00% 1 33.33%100.00%
McKennon Rice

1Total Votes Counted in this Race: 2 3

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

3 3 100.00% 6 100.00%100.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

3Total Votes Counted in this Race: 3 6
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 330

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 330

 137,429

 3,112

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

469273

 8.77%

 58.21%

 6.30%

 41.79%

 15.07%

196

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

64 60 32.43% 124 29.04%26.45%
Leya Simmons

178 125 67.57% 303 70.96%73.55%
James Spradley

242Total Votes Counted in this Race: 185 427

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

217 144 100.00% 361 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

217Total Votes Counted in this Race: 144 361

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

203 138 80.70% 341 83.37%85.29%
Ellen Balthazar

35 33 19.30% 68 16.63%14.71%
McKennon Rice

238Total Votes Counted in this Race: 171 409

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

225 164 84.10% 389 83.12%82.42%
For

48 31 15.90% 79 16.88%17.58%
Against

273Total Votes Counted in this Race: 195 468
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 338

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 338

 137,429

 5,434

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

521267

 4.91%

 51.25%

 4.67%

 48.75%

 9.59%

254

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

96 101 44.69% 197 43.11%41.56%
Leya Simmons

135 125 55.31% 260 56.89%58.44%
James Spradley

231Total Votes Counted in this Race: 226 457

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

196 176 100.00% 372 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

196Total Votes Counted in this Race: 176 372

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

161 162 74.65% 323 73.58%72.52%
Ellen Balthazar

61 55 25.35% 116 26.42%27.48%
McKennon Rice

222Total Votes Counted in this Race: 217 439

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

235 216 85.71% 451 86.90%88.01%
For

32 36 14.29% 68 13.10%11.99%
Against

267Total Votes Counted in this Race: 252 519
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 346

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 346

 137,429

 2,280

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

367282

 12.37%

 76.84%

 3.73%

 23.16%

 16.10%

85

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

217 64 75.29% 281 76.99%77.50%
Sandy Cox

63 21 24.71% 84 23.01%22.50%
Tom Kilgore

280Total Votes Counted in this Race: 85 365

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 3

83 28 12.50% 111 11.55%11.26%
Lisa Butler

189 57 25.45% 246 25.60%25.64%
Sanjeev Kumar

149 45 20.09% 194 20.19%20.22%
Doug Howell

41 14 6.25% 55 5.72%5.56%
Marvin Mead

85 23 10.27% 108 11.24%11.53%
Gretchen Vance

135 45 20.09% 180 18.73%18.32%
Sean Sutton

55 12 5.36% 67 6.97%7.46%
Julie Reichert

737Total Votes Counted in this Race: 224 961
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 347

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 347

 137,429

 2,886

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

530385

 13.34%

 72.64%

 5.02%

 27.36%

 18.36%

145

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

189 72 54.55% 261 53.59%53.24%
Leya Simmons

166 60 45.45% 226 46.41%46.76%
James Spradley

355Total Votes Counted in this Race: 132 487

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

287 89 100.00% 376 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

287Total Votes Counted in this Race: 89 376

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

290 101 87.07% 391 88.66%89.23%
Ellen Balthazar

35 15 12.93% 50 11.34%10.77%
McKennon Rice

325Total Votes Counted in this Race: 116 441

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

341 120 84.51% 461 87.64%88.80%
For

43 22 15.49% 65 12.36%11.20%
Against

384Total Votes Counted in this Race: 142 526
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Precinct 356

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 356

 137,429

 2,339

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

2818

 0.77%

 64.29%

 0.43%

 35.71%

 1.20%

10

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

8 5 62.50% 13 61.90%61.54%
Leya Simmons

5 3 37.50% 8 38.10%38.46%
James Spradley

13Total Votes Counted in this Race: 8 21

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

12 8 100.00% 20 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

12Total Votes Counted in this Race: 8 20

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

8 8 88.89% 16 72.73%61.54%
Ellen Balthazar

5 1 11.11% 6 27.27%38.46%
McKennon Rice

13Total Votes Counted in this Race: 9 22

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

10 10 100.00% 20 71.43%55.56%
For

8 0 0.00% 8 28.57%44.44%
Against

18Total Votes Counted in this Race: 10 28
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 357

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 357

 137,429

 640

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

13291

 14.22%

 68.94%

 6.41%

 31.06%

 20.63%

41

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

21 4 10.53% 25 20.83%25.61%
Leya Simmons

61 34 89.47% 95 79.17%74.39%
James Spradley

82Total Votes Counted in this Race: 38 120

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

71 34 100.00% 105 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

71Total Votes Counted in this Race: 34 105

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

68 30 78.95% 98 80.99%81.93%
Ellen Balthazar

15 8 21.05% 23 19.01%18.07%
McKennon Rice

83Total Votes Counted in this Race: 38 121

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

69 35 85.37% 104 79.39%76.67%
For

21 6 14.63% 27 20.61%23.33%
Against

90Total Votes Counted in this Race: 41 131
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Precinct Report for Jurisdictions Inside Travis County

Precinct 359

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 359

 137,429

 1,895

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

254191

 10.08%

 75.20%

 3.32%

 24.80%

 13.40%

63

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

124 27 42.86% 151 60.16%65.96%
Sandy Cox

64 36 57.14% 100 39.84%34.04%
Tom Kilgore

188Total Votes Counted in this Race: 63 251

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 3

48 27 16.98% 75 11.57%9.82%
Lisa Butler

113 28 17.61% 141 21.76%23.11%
Sanjeev Kumar

83 19 11.95% 102 15.74%16.97%
Doug Howell

54 19 11.95% 73 11.27%11.04%
Marvin Mead

71 28 17.61% 99 15.28%14.52%
Gretchen Vance

67 15 9.43% 82 12.65%13.70%
Sean Sutton

53 23 14.47% 76 11.73%10.84%
Julie Reichert

489Total Votes Counted in this Race: 159 648
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Precinct 364

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 364

 137,429

 3,677

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

442289

 7.86%

 65.38%

 4.16%

 34.62%

 12.02%

153

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

135 73 54.48% 208 53.33%52.73%
Leya Simmons

121 61 45.52% 182 46.67%47.27%
James Spradley

256Total Votes Counted in this Race: 134 390

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

199 100 100.00% 299 100.00%100.00%
Heather Sheffield

199Total Votes Counted in this Race: 100 299

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

174 97 79.51% 271 74.66%72.20%
Ellen Balthazar

67 25 20.49% 92 25.34%27.80%
McKennon Rice

241Total Votes Counted in this Race: 122 363

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

217 110 72.37% 327 74.49%75.61%
For

70 42 27.63% 112 25.51%24.39%
Against

287Total Votes Counted in this Race: 152 439
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Precinct 368

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 368

 137,429

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

PLACE 4, UNEXPIRED TERM, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Leya Simmons

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
James Spradley

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 6, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Heather Sheffield

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PLACE 7, BOARD OF TRUSTEES, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Ellen Balthazar

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
McKennon Rice

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

PROPOSITION A, EANES ISD, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
For

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Against

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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Precinct 373

Total Registered Voters

Total registered voters in Precinct 373

 137,429

 0

Total Ballots Cast in Precinct

% of Total Registered Voters in Precinct

% of Total Votes Cast in Precinct

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

00

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

0

Early Voting Election Day Total Vote

MAYOR, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 1

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Sandy Cox

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Tom Kilgore

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0

COUNCILMEMBERS, CITY OF LAKEWAY, Vote For 3

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Lisa Butler

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Sanjeev Kumar

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Doug Howell

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Marvin Mead

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Gretchen Vance

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Sean Sutton

0 0 0.00% 0 0.00%0.00%
Julie Reichert

0Total Votes Counted in this Race: 0 0
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